
Up to 1,200 lbs/day cuber
(all Hoshizaki^ models up to 600 lbs/day)

Up to 2,400 lbs/day cuber
(all Hoshizaki^ models up to 1,800 lbs/day)

Over 2,400 lbs/day cuber
(all Hoshizaki^ models 2,000 to 2,400 lbs/day)

22x6x6

33x7x7

43x7x7

ChillTech I

ChillTech II

ChillTech III

10 lbs.

14 lbs.

17 lbs.

Dimensions and Weights are close approximations, packaging sometimes changes and may be larger or smaller.

^ Hoshizaki is a Registered Trademark of Hoshizaki America, Inc.

Designed specifically for ALL Under Counter Ice Makers
Horizontal Mount

(also up to 600lb/day Modular Ice Makers)

ChillTech Slim 25x5x5 7 lbs.

16x9x9*ChillTech Bracket 2 lbs.

* The ChillTech Bracket, if needed, may be shipped in a seperate box.

2024 ChillTech Series Pricing

SHIPPING DIMENSIONS:
Shipping F.O.B.: Bloomfield, NY or Chandler, AZ MODEL DIMENSIONS WEIGHT

Add on water treatment:
1091-1011 - ScaleGone 1 (SG1) Limescale inhibitor cartridge with Citryne® $366.45

ChillTech Slim

ChillTech I (CTI)

ChillTech II (CTII)

ChillTech III (CTIII)
with mounting bracket

with mounting bracket

with mounting bracket

with mounting bracket

MODEL DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

$822.00

$1,671.00

Limited Warranty: The manufacturer (Systems IV®) warrants the original purchaser, that it’s product is free from defect in material and workmanship for a period of
five-years from the date of purchase,if the productis installed in accordance with the manufacturers instructions.
This warranty covers materials only. Al l labor costs are excluded from the warranty. This warranty excludes the costs of installation.
**Please refer to the ChillTech 5 Year Limited Warranty certificate for all other terms and conditions.

ScaleFree Booster (SFB) Limescale inhibitor cartridge with Citryne®, up
to 2,400lb/day cuber.

$502.00

ScaleFree Booster-R (SFB-R) $414.00Replacement Cartridge for SFB1091-0021 -

1091-0011 -

1012-1002

1015-1001

1015-2001

1015-3001

$870.00

$1,543.00

prices effective 01.01.2024 212.924.6920
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