## **2024 ChillTech Series Pricing**

## ChillTech III

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	LIST PRICE
<b>ChillTech Slim</b> with mounting bracket 1012-1002	Designed specifically for ALL Under Counter Ice Makers <b>Horizontal Mount</b> (also up to 600lb/day Modular Ice Makers)	\$822.00
<b>ChillTech I (CTI)</b> with mounting bracket 1015-1001	Chill Tech II Up to 1,200 lbs/day cuber (all Hoshizaki^ models_up to 600 lbs/day)	\$870.00
ChillTech II (CTII) with mounting bracket 1015-2001	Up to 2,400 lbs/day cuber (all Hoshizaki^ models up to 1,800 lbs/day)	\$1,54300
ChillTech III (CTIII) with mounting bracket 1015-3001	ch I Over 2,400 lbs/day cuber (all Hoshizaki^ models 2,000 to 2,400 lbs/day)	\$1,671.00
Add on water treatment: 1091-1011 - ScaleGone 1 (SG1) 1091-0011 - ScaleFree Booster (SFB) to 2,400lb/day cuber.		\$366.45 \$502.00
1091-0021 - ScaleFree Booster-R (SFB-R) Replacement Cartridge for SFB		\$414.00

## **SHIPPING DIMENSIONS:**

Dimensions and Weights are close approximations, packaging sometimes changes and may be larger or smaller.

Shipping F.O.B.: Bloomfield, NY or Chandler, AZ	MODEL	DIMENSIONS	WEIGHT
generation of the second se	ChillTech Slim	25x5x5	7 lbs.
	ChillTech I	22x6x6	10 lbs.
The second secon	ChillTech II	33x7x7	14 lbs.
NOTING	ChillTech III	43x7x7	17 lbs.
ChillTech Chill Mini	*ChillTech Bracket	16x9x9	2 lbs.

\* The ChillTech Bracket, if needed, may be shipped in a seperate box.

## **ChillTech Slim**

Limited Warranty: The manufacturer (Systems IV®) warrants the original purchaser, that it's product is free from defect in material and workmanship for a period of five years from the date of purchase, if the productis installed in accordance with the manufacturers instructions. This warranty covers materials only. Al I labor costs are excluded from the warranty. This warranty excludes the costs of installation. \*\*Please refer to the ChillTech 5 Year Limited Warranty certificate for all other terms and conditions.



Markets Since 1944

212.924.6920